IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

85cc

Corrida

Race (12 Laps)

Brusque 1,300 Km
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18/5/2008 13:30
' ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) RODRIGO RIFFEL
1 13:36:57.806
2 1:47.457 +2.999 13:38:45.263
3 1:45.782 +1.324 13:40:31.045
4 1:46.031 +1.573 13:42:17.076
5 1:45.210 +0.752 13:44:02.286
6 1:45.643 +1.185 13:45:47.929
7 1:46.962 +2.504 13:47:34.891
8 1:46.089 +1.631 13:49:20.980
9 1:45.723 +1.265 13:51:06.703
10 1:45.053 +0.595 13:52:51.756
11 1:44.458 - 13:54:36.214
(48) TAUAN HENRIQUE BRENNER
1 13:36:59.121
2 1:47.242 +2.029 13:38:46.363
3 1:45.750 +0.537 13:40:32.113
4 1:47.378 +2.165 13:42:19.491
5 1:45.827 +0.614 13:44:05.318
6 1:46.422 +1.209 13:45:51.740
7 1:46.059 +0.846 13:47:37.799
8 1:45.495 +0.282 13:49:23.294
9 1:45.213 - 13:51:08.507
10 1:46.205 +0.992 13:52:54.712
11 1:47.619 +2.406 13:54:42.331
(138) VICTOR FELTZ
1 13:37:03.918
2 1:54.588 +6.942 13:38:58.506
3 1:50.536 +2.890 13:40:49.042
4 1:49.899 +2.253 13:42:38.941
5 1:49.139 +1.493 13:44:28.080
6 1:48.105 +0.459 13:46:16.185
7 1:47.646 - 13:48:03.831
8 1:48.111 +0.465 13:49:51.942
9 1:49.664 +2.018 13:51:41.606
10 1:50.745 +3.099 13:53:32.351
11 1:52.757 +5.111 13:55:25.108
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
1 13:37:00.299
2 1:51.951 +2.670 13:38:52.250
3 1:49.780 +0.499 13:40:42.030
4 1:51.269 +1.988 13:42:33.299
5 1:50.153 +0.872 13:44:23.452
6 1:49.281 - 13:46:12.733
7 1:49.535 +0.254 13:48:02.268
8 1:52.360 +3.079 13:49:54.628
9 1:52.885 +3.604 13:51:47.513
10 1:51.500 +2.219 13:53:39.013
11 1:52.068 +2.787 13:55:31.081
(52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
1 13:37:02.358
2 1:54.120 +2.030 13:38:56.478
3 1:53.913 +1.823 13:40:50.391
4 1:52.764 +0.674 13:42:43.155
5 1:52.090 - 13:44:35.245
6 1:52.752 +0.662 13:46:27.997
7 1:52.843 +0.753 13:48:20.840
8 1:54.157 +2.067 13:50:14.997
9 1:55.738 +3.648 13:52:10.735
10 1:54.594 +2.504 13:54:05.329
11 2:01.128 +9.038 13:56:06.457
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(111) VENICIO VOIGT
1 13:37:01.687
2 1:53.829 +2.847 13:38:55.516
3 1:53.697 +2.715 13:40:49.213
4 1:52.619 +1.637 13:42:41.832
5 1:52.057 +1.075 13:44:33.889
6 1:52.181 +1.199 13:46:26.070
7 1:51.320 +0.338 13:48:17.390
8 1:51.458 +0.476 13:50:08.848
9 1:50.982 - 13:51:59.830
10 1:51.340 +0.358 13:53:51.170
1 2:25.655 +34.673 13:56:16.825
(19) RAFAEL CRISTIANO BECKER
1 13:37:03.391
2 1:57.987 +5.460 13:39:01.378
3 2:02.756 +10.229 13:41:04.134
4 1:54.202 +1.675 13:42:58.336
5 1:53.391 +0.864 13:44:51.727
6 1:52.527 - 13:46:44.254
7 1:53.427 +0.900 13:48:37.681
8 1:54,554 +2.027 13:50:32.235
9 1:53.261 +0.734 13:52:25.496
10 1:55.261 +2.734 13:54:20.757
1 2:05.869 +13.342 13:56:26.626
(6) ALESSANDRO ZUQUE
1 13:37:07.502
2 2:10.229 - 13:39:17.731
3 2:11.661 +1.432 13:41:29.392
4 2:11.425 +1.196 13:43:40.817
5 2:15.690 +5.461 13:45:56.507
6 2:14.515 +4.286 13:48:11.022
7 2:20.541 +10.312 13:50:31.563
8 2:19.623 +9.394 13:52:51.186
9 2:17.933 +7.704 13:55:09.119
(49) GABRIEL HERMES SCHMITT
1 13:37:11.173
2 2:19.602 +2.381 13:39:30.775
3 2:17.221 - 13:41:47.996
4 2:19.824 +2.603 13:44:07.820
5 2:20.990 +3.769 13:46:28.810
6 2:19.754 +2.533 13:48:48.564
7 2:21.155 +3.934 13:51:09.719
8 2:20.817 +3.596 13:53:30.536
9 3:06.584 +49.363 13:56:37.120
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